279
280
281
278
282
283
287
285
289
291
288
290
292
294
293
296
295
299
300
298
301
297
302
303
304
306
307
310
308
309
305

02-feb JOSE ASUNCION ALONSO AVELINO

02-feb J. JESUS PUGA ULLOA

02-feb TERESA DE JESUS MENDEZ TERAN
02-feb BETZI SOLEDAD SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
03-feb CARLOS ANTONIO MENDIETA MUNOS
03-feb REBECA TOSCANO HERNANDEZ

04-feb MARICA CONCEPCION BANUELOS MACIAS
04-feb VERONICA GONZALEZ CHAVEZ

05-feb INSTITUTO MEXICANO DEL SEGURO SOCIAL
05-feb JOSE DE JESUS SANCHEZ BAUTISTA
05-feb JESUS RODRIGUEZ RUIZ

05-feb CARLOS ILDEFONSO

05-feb SINDICATO UNICO DE TRABAJADORES
08-feb JAVIER CONTRERAS GUTIEREZ

08-feb JUAN JOSE FLRENTINO SERNA LUIS
11-feb CARLOS ANTONIO MENDIETA MUNOS
11-feb JAVIER CONTRERAS

12-feb MARIO ALBERTO NAVARRO SANTANA
12-feb JOSE DE JESUS SANCHEZ BAUTISTA
12-feb CARLOS ILDEFONSO JIMENEZ ANGUIANO
12-feb JUAN ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ OREGEL

12-feb SEGUROS BANORTE GRUPO FINANCIERO BANORTE

12-feb JOSE DAVID LOPEZ CORDOVA

12-feb ROSALBA ARVIZU TORRES

12-feb MARTHA ARACELI GOMEZ GONZALEZ
15-feb JESUS RODRIGUEZ RUIZ

15-feb JOSE MANUEL VACA ARIS

15-feb CARLOS ANTONIO ANGUIANO ZAMUDIO
15-feb JOSE ARTURO LOPEZ CAUDILLO

15-feb MARCELA SALAZAR GUIZAR

15-feb JUAN CARLOS CUEVAS GARCIA

FINIQUITO

FINIQUITO

FR

FINIQUITO

FR

FR

PA

PA

CONVENIO

NOMINA

PAGO DE BENEFICIAR
NOMINA

CUOTAS

DIF DE GASOTS
FINIQUITO

FR

GXC

NOMINA

NOMINA

NOMINA

GXC

SEGUROS VEHICULOS
DEV DE INFRACCIONE
DEV DE INFRACCIONE
DEV DE INFRACCIONE
NOMINA

NOMINA

NOMINA

NOMINA

NOMINA

NOMINA

50.277,50
52.260,38
2.009,99
8.806,30
36.228,95
4.344,02
5.281,80
632,62
82.337,24
1.893,27
14.500,00
1.123,05
2.934,25
7.560,31
43.317,66
18.624,83
2.000,00
1.347,55
2.511,80
1.811,23
2.198,00
69.213,18
259,00
1.298,00
259,00
11.157,51
2.457,99
11.157,51
6.314,36
3.337,82
2.251,89

EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS

1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873



313
312
311
319
321
320
315
314
316
317
318
325
322
323
324
326
327
332
333
328
331
329
330
334
335
340
336
337
339
341
343
346
344
345

17-feb CARLOS ANTONO MENDIETA MUNOZ
17-feb VERONICA GONZALEZ CHAVEZ

17-feb LLUVIA MARLEN NUNEZ GEY

18-feb SINDICATO UNICO DE TRABAJADORES
18-feb JAVIER CONTRERAS GUTIERREZ
18-feb GABRIEL ANTONIO JAIME RAMOS
18-feb PAULINA HUERTA GAMEZ

18-feb GRACIELA ZAMORA PEREZ

18-feb FRANCISCO JAVIER GARIBAY FRAYRE
18-feb VICTOR MANUEL RAYGOZA VAZQUEZ
18-feb JOSE MANUEL FREGOZO LOPEZ
19-feb CARLOS ILDEFONSO

19-feb JOSE DE JESUS SANCHEZ BAUTISTA
19-feb IGNACIO MAGANA FUENTES

19-feb LUIS ALBERTO BRAVO LOPEZ

19-feb HECTOR GONZALEZ PADILLA

23-feb CARLOS ANTONIO MENDIETA MUNOS
23-feb MIRIAS ELIZABETH VILLEGAS RIVERA
23-feb TERESA DE JESUS MENDEZ TERAN
23-feb LLUVIA MARLEN NUNEZ GEY

23-feb REBECA TOSCANO HERNANDEZ

23-feb MARIA CONCEPCION BANUELOS MACIAS

23-feb VERONICA GONZALZ CHAVEZ

23-feb MARIA GUADALUPE ALVAREZ GONZALEZ

24-feb LUIS ALBERTO BRAVO LOPEZ

26-feb CARLOS ILDEFONSO

26-feb PUAULINA HUERTA GAMEZ

26-feb CARLOS ANTONIO MEDIETA MUNOS
26-feb IGNACIO MAGANA FUENTES

26-feb JESUS RODRIGUEZ RUIZ

26-feb JOSE MANUEL VACA ARIAS

26-feb JOSE ANGEL PLASCENCIA DELGADO
26-feb JOSE ARTURO LOPEZ CAUDILLO

26-feb CARLOS ANTONIO ANGUIANO ZAMUDIO

FR

PA

PA

CUOTAS

GXC
CONVENIO UNICO PAC
FR

FR

FINIQUITO
FINIQUITO

DEV DE INFRACCIONE
NOMINA
NOMINA
NOMINA

FR SINIESTROS
FINIQUITO 9500
FR

FR

FR

PA

FR

PA

PA

FR

GXC

NOMINA

FR

FR

NOMINA
NOMINA
NOMINA
LIBERACION U 5018
NOMINA
NOMINA

30.447,24
1.265,24
1.868,12
2.941,82

10.114,00

11.054,46
2.663,50
3.506,61
4.827,04

248,02
649,00
1.547,91
1.967,91
1.359,88
8.598,00

52.534,51

17.230,87
2.940,40
3.565,55

934,06
7.392,50
2.640,90

632,62
1.627,79
6.500,00
1.522,91
4.978,69

10.505,98
1.384,88

11.157,51
2.457,99
8.180,00
6.314,36

11.157,51

EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS

1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873



338
342
348
351
349
347
350
352

26-feb DONATO HERNANDEZ MEDINA

26-feb SILVIA MARISON VAN DICK SEVILLA

29-feb VERONICA GONZALZ CHAVEZ

29-feb CARLOS ALFONSO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ
29-feb FELISA YAZMIN BAYARDO SEGURA

29-feb MARIA CONCEPCION BANUELOS MACIAS
29-feb LLUVIA MARLEN NUNEZ GEY

29-feb JOSE DE JESUS SANCHEZ BAUTISTA

DEV DE INFRACCIONE
NOMINA

PA

FINIQUITO

PA

PA

PA

FINIQUITO

972,00
4.296,83
632,62
6.994,58
587,30
2.640,90
934,06
7.571,07

EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS
EGRESOS

1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873
1873









